
NEWBURY CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

12 KENT WAY, SUITE 101 

BYFIELD, MA 01922 

978/465-0862 x310 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

MEETING/DEADLINE SCHEDULE 2025 

Conservation Commission meetings are held on the pt and 3rd Tuesdays of the month at 6:00 pm via 

Zoom, unless otherwise posted. The Conservation Commission sets all meetings and reserves the right 

to alter the meeting schedule/location. Meeting dates, times, and/or locations may be subject to 

change or cancellation at the discretion of the Board. For the most up-to-date information, please visit 

the Conservation Commission webpage, or contact the Agent using the info below. 

NEW SUBMITTAL SUPPLEMENTAL 

MEETING DATE DEADLINE INFO DEADLINE 

January 7, 2025 December 24, 2024 December 31, 2024 

January 21, 2025 January 7, 2025 January 14, 2025 

February 4, 2025 January 21, 2025 January 28, 2025 

February 18, 2025 February 4, 2025 February 11, 2025 

March 4, 2025 February 18, 2025 February 25, 2025 

March 18, 2025 March 4, 2025 March 11, 2025 

April 1, 2025 March 18, 2025 March 25, 2025 

April 15, 2025 April 1, 2025 Acril 8 2025 

May 6, 2025 April 22, 2025 April 29, 2025 

May 20, 2025 May 6, 2025 May 13, 2025 

June 3, 2025 May 20, 2025 May 27, 2025 

June 17, 2025 June 3, 2025 June 10, 2025 

July 1, 2025 June 17, 2025 June 24, 2025 

August 5 2025 Julv 22 2025 Julv 8 2025 

September 2, 2025 August 19, 2025 August 26, 2025 
September 16, 2025 September 2, 2025 September 9, 2025 
October 7, 2025 September 23, 2025 September 30, 2025 
October 21, 2025 October 7, 2025 October 14, 2025 

November 4, 2025 October 21, 2025 October 28, 2025 
November 18, 2025 November 4, 2025 November 10, 2025* 

December 2, 2025 November 18, 2025 November 25, 2025 

December 16, 2025 December 2, 2025 December 9, 2025 
* = Different day due to Holiday.

Conservation Agent - Mason Ferrick 

conscom@townofnewbury.org 

Direct Line: 978/465-0862 x310 

12 Kent Way, Byfield, MA 01922 

LEGAL AD PUBLISHED 

Monday, December 30, 2024 

Monday, January 13, 2025 

Mondav Januarv 27 2025 

Monday, February 10, 2025 

Monday, February 24, 2025 

Monday, March 10, 2025 

Monday, March 24, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025 

Mondav Acril 28 2025 

Monday, May 12, 2025 

Friday, May 23, 2025 

Monday, June 9, 2025 

Monday, June 23, 2025 

Mondav Julv 28 2025 

Monday, August 25, 2025 
Monday, September 8, 2025 

Monday, September 22, 2025 

Monday, October 13, 2025 

Monday, October 20, 2025 
Monday, November 10, 2025 

Monday, November 24, 2025 

Monday, December 8, 2025 

https://www.townofnewbury.org/conservation-commission 


